F07000004688

1,10,24,67

(Re	questor's Name)	
	`	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	#)
		MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nam	e)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Only	

C

¢

L



06/22/07--01032--024 **70.00

TALLAHASSEE, FLORID.

COVER LETTER

٠,

• 74

New Filing Section TO: **Division of Corporations**

SUBJECT: NCD COMMUNICATIONS INC.

(Name of corporation - must include suffix)

Dear Sir or Madam:

i

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

(Nar	me of Person)
NCD COMMUNICATIONS INC.	
(Гіп	m/Company)
22 SAGEBRUSH LANE	
((Address)
KINGS PARK, NY 11754	
(City/S	State and Zip code)
JAMES DIANGELO at (63	31) 724-3955
(Name of Person) (A	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:
New Filing Section Division of Corporations	New Filing Section Division of Corporations
Clifton Building	P.O. Box 6327
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	Tallahassee, FL 32314
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	



www.gsgcpa.com

Fax Cover Sheet

To:	Diane Cushing		From:	Gina Paterno
Comp:	NCD Communicatio	ns	Pages:	3
Fax:	850-245-6804		Date:	July 23, 2007
Phone:	850-245-6913		Re:	Certificate of Existence

Hi Diane,

Attached is the Certificate of Existence that you needed for NCD Communications, Inc.

If you have any questions please do not hesitate to contact me.

Gina Patemo

p.1



515 Johnson Avenue, Bohemia, NY 11716 Tel: (631) 218-6800 Fax: (631) 218-0569 www.gsgcpa.com

Fax Cover Sheet

То:	Diane Cushing	From:	Gina Paterno
Comp:	NCD Communications, Inc.	Pages:	2
Fax:	850-245-6804	Date:	September 18, 2007
Phone:	850-245-6913	Re:	Certificate of Existence

x Urgent For Review Please Comment Please Reply Please

RE: NCD Communication, Inc. Tax ID#: 11-3363073

Attached please find the Certificate of Existence for NCD Communications, Inc that you requested.

If you have any questions, please feel free to contact me anytime at 631-218-6800.

Thank you,

Gina Paterno

p.1



June 25, 2007

JAMES DIANGELO NCD COMMUNICATIONS INC. 22 SAGEBRUSH LN KINGS PARK, NY 11754

SUBJECT: NCD COMMUNICATIONS INC Ref. Number: W07000029897

We have received your document for NCD COMMUNICATIONS INC and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must be signed by the chairman, any vice chairman of the board addition of directors, its president, or another of tits officers.

The certificate of existence must be discued within the last 90 days by the official of the second s

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or 190 and a second to a second public of this letter, within 60 days or 190 and a second se

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6855.

Tammy Hampton Document Specialist

Letter Number: 507A00041502

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314



July 10, 2007

JAMES DIANGELO NCD COMMUNICATIONS INC. 22 SAGEBRUSH LN KINGS PARK, NY 11754

SUBJECT: NCD COMMUNICATIONS INC Ref. Number: W07000029897

We have received your document for NCD COMMUNICATIONS INC and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the field to this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6913.

Diane Cushing Document Specialist Supervisor

Letter Number: 807A00043942



July 23, 2007

Attn: Ging Paternu

JAMES DIANGELO NCD COMMUNICATIONS INC. 22 SAGEBRUSH LN KINGS PARK, NY 11754

SUBJECT: NCD COMMUNICATIONS INC Ref. Number: W07000029897

We have received your document for NCD COMMUNICATIONS INC and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly, authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

I'm sorry but you faxed to me is not the proper certificate. I'm enclosing a copy of the proper certificate from the State of New York.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6913.

Diane Cushing Document Specialist Supervisor

Letter Number: 107A00046032



July 23, 2007

JAMES DIANGELO NCD COMMUNICATIONS INC. 22 SAGEBRUSH LN KINGS PARK, NY 11754

SUBJECT: NCD COMMUNICATIONS INC Ref. Number: W07000029897

We have received your document for NCD COMMUNICATIONS INC and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90° days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the secretary of state or other official having custody of the secretary is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the secretary of this certificate is not acceptable.

I'm sorry but you faxed to me is not the proper certificate. I'm enclosing a copy of the proper certificate from the State of New York.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6913.

Diane Cushing Document Specialist Supervisor

Letter Number: 107A00046032

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. NCD COMMUNICATIONS INC.

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")

	·····					
(If name unavaila	able in Florida, enter alternate corporate na	ime adopte	ed for the	purpose of trans	acting business in I	'lorida)
2. NEW YOR	K	_{3.} 11-	33630	73		
(State or country	under the law of which it is incorporated)			(FEI number, if	applicable)	
_{4.} 2/24/1997		5. PE	RPETI	JAL		
(Date	of incorporation)	(Dur	ation: Ye	ar corp. will cea	se to exist or "perp	etual")
6.						
	(Date first transacted busine (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 60					
7. 22 SAGEB	RUSH LANE KINGS PARI	K, NY '	11754			
	(Principal office	address)				
22 SAGEB	RUSH LANE KINGS PARI	K, NY	11754			
	(Current mailing	address)		·····	··	
	MUNICATION CABLE INS			ed out in state of	f Florida)	
9. Name and stree	t address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	<u>NOT</u> ac	ceptable)	SECR	-11
Name:	Arlene Di Ange 2460 Crystal Lak	10		•	SEP 18 RETARY AHASSE	
Office Address:	2460 Crystal Lak	<u>e Dri</u>	e		EPF D	
	Spr: us Hill (City)		, Florida	34606 (Zip code)	3: 26	
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				- هر	

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.



11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

Chairman:	
Address:	
Vice Chairman:	
Address:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Director:	
Address:	
Director:	
Address:	•
B. OFFICERS	
B. OFFICERS President: JAMES DIANGELO Address: 22 SAGEBRUSH LANE KINGS PARK, NY	⁷ 11754
President: JAMES DIANGELO	11754
President: JAMES DIANGELO Address: 22 SAGEBRUSH LANE KINGS PARK, NY	11754
President: JAMES DIANGELO	
President: JAMES DIANGELO Address: 22 SAGEBRUSH LANE KINGS PARK, NY Vice President: THOMAS DIANGELO	TALLAHASSEE
President: JAMES DIANGELO Address: 22 SAGEBRUSH LANE KINGS PARK, NY Vice President: THOMAS DIANGELO Address: 10 SECRET COVE COURT	TALLAHASSEE
President: JAMES DIANGELO Address: 22 SAGEBRUSH LANE KINGS PARK, NY Vice President: THOMAS DIANGELO Address: 10 SECRET COVE COURT BARNEGAT, NJ Secretary:	TALLAHASSEE, FLORI
President: JAMES DIANGELO Address: 22 SAGEBRUSH LANE KINGS PARK, NY Vice President: THOMAS DIANGELO Address: 10 SECRET COVE COURT BARNEGAT, NJ Secretary: Address:	1001 SEP 18 P 3 26 SECFETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
President: JAMES DIANGELO Address: 22 SAGEBRUSH LANE KINGS PARK, NY Vice President: THOMAS DIANGELO Address: 10 SECRET COVE COURT BARNEGAT, NJ Secretary: Address: Treasurer:	1001 SEP 18 P 3 26 SECFETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
President: JAMES DIANGELO Address: 22 SAGEBRUSH LANE KINGS PARK, NY Vice President: THOMAS DIANGELO Address: 10 SECRET COVE COURT BARNEGAT, NJ Secretary: Address:	1001 SEP 18 P 3 26 SECFETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

Sep 18 07 10:01a Gregory S Garritano, CPA 09/17/2007 13:52 6318530788

. .

6312180569 NCD COMMUNICATIONS

р.2 тыны 0070

State of New York Department of State } ss:

I hereby certify, that the Certificate of Incorporation of NCD COMMUNICATIONS, INC. was filed on 02/24/1997, with perpetual duration, and that a diligent examination has been made of the Corporate index for documents filed with this Department for a certificate, order, or record of a dissolution, and upon such examination, no such certificate, order or record has been found, and that so far as indicated by the records of this Department, such corporation is an existing corporation.

> WITNESS my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 11th day of September two thousand and seven.

Special Deputy Secretary of State

200709120579 59

8 77 υ بب 26